RIAC 2 2025
Air Pistol Women & Women Junior & Men Junior

Lane

ONO O WN -~

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Startnr. Name

225 MARECHOVA Aneta
211 HOFELE Julia

219 FREJD lzabella

217 TORGERSEN Ane

222 TICHACKOVA Klara
226 AMBROSINI Alice

214 BAKER Mathilda

212 KRUMOVA Katarina

224 SINDLEROVA Viktorie
216 WILLIAMS Lucie

218 AALMO Eline

221 MOLLERSTEDT Nova
227 ANNUNZIATA Chiara
220 KRANENDONK Jasmine
190 KRIEG Nathhalie

215 BANNER Lucy

223 MIREJOVSKA Anna

213 MORGENTHALER Cecile

204 REIMANN Theodor

195 HENRIKSEN Kristoffer
208 ILIEV Damyan

200 CUNDA Martin

206 IMERICO Jacopo

193 WEBBER Zac

202 SAFRANEK Matej

198 STERNBRINK Christian
203 THURRE Samuel

207 ILANQV Petar

197 THOMSSON Emil

196 HEMBRE Tim

201 MARECEK Stepan

199 JONSSON Lucas

194 MIKHAYLOV Alexander
205 STORNI Enea

191 BREUL Noah

192 WIRTH Loris

177 GOBERVILLE Céline
169 BATKU Manuela

164 CHABAS Coralie
188 FAULKNER Emilia
162 KUTZER Barbara
167 ROTHLISBERGER Daniela
165 CANDEL Elisa

187 LEVKOVSKA Hanna
179 SEIVE Betrtille

172 REKSTEN Johanna
166 LAMOLLE Mathilde
170 ORNELLA Carine
163 POLISCHUK Mariia

148 SCHONS Laurent

168 FEVRIER Aurélie

171 PIERRE - FOREST Magali
183 HUIZER Mikayla

175 PIOCH Annabelle

182 LOHAN Simona

174 LAWNER Stina

Reflex Shooting - The Netherlands

Association

Czechia

Germany - HSG Miinchen
Sweden

Norway

Czechia

Switzerland

Great Britain - Regional Squads
Germany - HSG Miinchen
Czechia

Wales

Norway

Sweden

Czechia

Sweden

Switzerland

Wales

Czechia

Switzerland - SG Uster

Switzerland

Norway

Bulgaria - SSK
Czechia

Switzerland

Regional Squads UK
Czechia

Sweden

Switzerland

Bulgaria - SSK
Sweden

Norway

Czechia

Sweden

Wales

Switzerland
Germany - Hessen
Switzerland - SG Uster

France - M.O.P.
Switzerland - SG Uster
France - STA

Great Britain - BA
Germany - HSG Miinchen
Swizerland - PSS

France - TOUL

Germany - Rheinland
France - M.O.P.

Norway

France - TOUL

Monaco

Germany - HSG Miinchen

Luxembourg

Switzerland - AG
Monaco
Curagao

France - M.O.P.
Luxembourg
Sweden
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Team

Reflex Shooting - Match Manager (www.reflexshooting.nl)
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Startnr. Name

181 WEILAND Juliette

161 HOFELE Michaela

173 AUNE Ann Helen

180 RADERSMA Saskia

184 EVANS Lucy

178 BERY Anne Catherine
185 HUNZ Maria

189 SCHEJBALOVA Veronika
186 KOCH Kirstin

176 GOBERVILLE Sandrine

Reflex Shooting - The Netherlands

Association

Reflex Shooting Team EU
Germany - HSG Miinchen
Norway

Reflex Shooting Team EU
Scotland

France - M.O.P.

Germany - Rheinland
Czechia

Germany - Rheinland
France - M.O.P.

04-12-2025 01:54

12-12-2025 14:15-15:30

Discipline
AP
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AP
AP

Individual
PW 60
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Team

Reflex Shooting - Match Manager (www.reflexshooting.nl)



